‘entire sale consideration within the time limit stipulated herein. (9) The successful purchaser 
‘shall bear the charges / fees payable for conveyance, such as stamp duty, regletration fee etc. 

02-09-2025 

i 
For Reile Techi Umited 

Reserve Price : Rs.21,00,000/- 
nologies ted 

{Rupess Twenty One Lakh only} mice: Mambo men lowe eae a 

RE-AUGTION DETAILS : Mum lo Time Director en inane r 

Date of Re-Tender-cum-Auction Sale| ‘Venue Date: August 07, 2025 DIN: 00429308 

TULSIEXTRUSIONS LIMITED 
CIN: L29120MH1994PLC081182 

Registered & Corporate office:

[...]

3 | Net Proft/ (Loss) for tha period before tax ; ; i auctl ; (eo Eoptonn! andor uy Hares) sas ‘ 7 e802 Reserve Price Earnest Money Deposit Date &Time of E-Auction Sale | Possession Status 

| Net Proft/ (Lose) forthe period afer tax Rs.14,00,000/ (Rupees Fourteen |Rs.1,40,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Forty Thousand] 10/09/2025-01.00 PM to 02.00 PM Physical Possession 
{efter Exceptional and/or Extraordinary iteme) 121.52 (27.09) 28.68 128.12 th Only). Only). 

8 | Total Comprahaneive Income for the pericd — 7 — - [Compr Prof! (Loe forthe period (te tx) ard Multiplier Amount :